Thermal Cameras
DATASHEETS
Overview
CB-BI850FT
Temperature Detection Thermal IP Camera
•	Uncooled IRFPA Microbolometer

General
Power Supply DC12V/POE
Power Consumption Max 5W
Operating Temperature -40 °C ~ 60 °C
Strorage Conditions 0~ 90% RH
Certifications CE /FCC
Ingress Protection IP66
Casing Metal
Dimensions φ110×388mm
Net Weight 1900g
Dimensions
Models
Model			   Part no			  Lens		  Detection Distance-Μan	      Alarm Trigger
CB-BI08FT		  1132014			   8mm			   220m				    Yes
CB-BI15FT 		  1132016 			  15mm			   420m				    Yes
CB-BI25FT  		  1132018 			  25mm			   700m				    Yes
CB-BI35FT  		  1132020 			  35mm			   990m				    Yes
CB-BI50FT 	 	 1132022 			  50mm			   1410m				    Yes
•	On-Board Temp-Detection Algorithm
•	One IP address Two channels
•	Effective Pixels 400×300

Alarm							       9ch Alarm In,4ch Alarm Out
RS485							       Support
BNC Output						      Support
Reset Button						      Support (Built-in)
Power Supply						      DC36V
Power Consumption					     Max 80W
Operating Temperature					     -40°C~60°C(-40°F~140°F)
Storage Conditions						      0~ 90% RH
Certifications						      CE /FCC
Ingress Protection						      IP66
Casing							       Metal
Dimensions						      282×419×316mm
Net Weight						      16.5Kg (Contains 25 mm lens)
Model			   Part No			   Lens			   Detection Distance			   Alarm Trigger
CB-BPI80FT		  1132030			   8mm			   235m				    Yes
CB-BPI15FT		  1132032			   15mm			   441m				    Yes
CB-BPI25FT		  1132034			   25mm			   735m				    Yes
CB-BPI35FT		  1132036			   35mm			   1029m				    Yes
CB-BPI50FT		  1132038			   50mm			   1471m				    Yes
Interface
Interface
Models
DISTRIBUTION CENTER